
ST. RAYMOND'S CATHOLIC PARISH SUNDAY LECTOR SCHEDULE 

March 2024 

 

 Saturday 

5:00 p.m. 

 Sunday 

7:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

9:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

11:00 a.m. 

Sunday 

1:00 p.m. 

3/2-3 Patty Pacheco 

Richard Whitfield 

 Lisa Rickards 

Martha Hurley 

Dale Johnson 

Phil Bettwy 

Annette Kurrus 

Scott LeMay 

 

Patricia Roldan 

3/9-10 Lorraine Hoppe 

Jim Mault 

 Paula Shipe 

Joe Adelman 

Logan Phillips 

Michele O’Kane 

Elise Hamilton 

Brian Gottstein 

 

Justine Buckley 

Dale Johnson 

3/16-17 Renee Trotter 

Stephen Delaney 

 Joe Adelman 

Martha Hurley 

Jean Frasch 

Logan Phillips 

Elaine Keating 

Katherine Ferguson 

Patricia Roldan 

 

3/23-24 

Palm 

Sunday 

Jim Mault 

Lorraine Hoppe 

 Richard Whitfield 

Lisa Rickards 

Dale Johnson 

Patty Pacheco 

Phil Bettwy 

Annette Kurrus 

 

3/30-31 

Easter 

No 5pm 

See Below for Vigil 

 Joe Adelman 

Richard Whitfield 

Patty Pacheco 

Michele O’Kane 

Elaine Keating 

Scott LeMay 

Patricia Roldan 

Martha Hurley 

 

 

 

St. Joseph Feast Day 

 6:30 a.m. 7:00 p.m. 

March 19 Charles Mugno 

Jean Frasch 
 

Paula Shipe 

 



 

St. Raymond’s Triduum Reader Schedule 
 

Holy Thursday 

 7:00 p.m. 

March 28 Stephen Delaney 

Katherine Ferguson 

 

Good Friday 

 3:00 p.m. 

March 29 Logan Phillips 

Lorraine Hoppe 

 

Easter Vigil  

 8:00 p.m. 

March 30 Phil Bettwy #1 

Paula Shipe #2 

Jim Mault #3 

Logan Phillips #4 

Lisa Rickards #5 

Phil Bettwy – Epistle 

 

 


